4 BENZING Live/

Concurs . 01
Cod columbofil: 7563
Latitudine : 45°

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0688914F
0140887F
0792699M
0793991M
1223099F
0688911F
0793899F
0688907M

Semnaturi:

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Versiune SW: RO-4.31
Antena Club

BENZING G2

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

17212

Benzing 48905762 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:16 GPS
:16 +0
:16 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA714665 | 05.06 19:
|DA714717 | 05.06 19:
| DA288CB1 | 05.06 19:
|DA288C71 | 05.06 19:
|DA71451A | 05.06 19:
|DA714800 | 05.06 19:
| DA288EO3 | 05.06 19:
|DA71465D | 05.06 19:
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g§§m Alex & George

18" 12.4' E

Comisia imbarcare

251507
8000137B
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